
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199104190001
13170

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104190001
13060

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCCLURKAN,
JAMES S. &
DEA

339 78

199104190001
13100

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCCLURKAN,
JAMES S. &
DEA

339 71

199104190001
13210

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199105150001
40000

05/15/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

343 195

199106030001
56690

06/03/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BITZ, WILLIAM
C.     ETAL

345 614

199107220002
10990

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199107220002
11220

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

YOUNG,
BEVERLY K.

354 810

199107220002
11650

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199107220002
11660

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199109060002
66760

09/06/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

362 605

199206300001
26571

06/30/1992
01:29:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207240001
50091

07/24/1992
02:14:15

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199207240001
50101

07/24/1992
02:14:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199208210001
77521

08/21/1992
11:06:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERV INC

199208240001
78751

08/24/1992
11:51:40

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JOHNSON,
ROBERT B

199208310001
85111

08/31/1992
12:26:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARDEN,
MICHAEL M

199208310001
85101

199209150002
00561

09/15/1992
09:08:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELGREN,
RONALD S

199210090002
29771

10/09/1992
02:22:59

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP



199210220002
43291

10/22/1992
02:22:35

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

199210130002
32911

10/13/1992
11:46:58

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTER,
NEAL D VAN

199210130002
33261

10/13/1992
01:36:24

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211190002
74351

11/19/1992
08:27:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199211300002
83931

11/30/1992
01:22:37

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199212020002
87341

12/02/1992
11:54:19

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUXALL,
DENISE E

199301070000
05941

01/07/1993
12:50:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199302080000
36711

02/08/1993
11:31:47

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COFER, BILLY
RAY

199303190000
75471

03/19/1993
09:17:25

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303190000
75491

03/19/1993
09:17:27

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303190000
75511

03/19/1993
09:17:29

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK


