Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104190001 13170	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79				•
199104190001 13060	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCCLURKAN, JAMES S. & DEA	339	78				
199104190001 13100	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCCLURKAN, JAMES S. & DEA	339	71				
99104190001 3210	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79				
199105150001 10000	05/15/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	343	195				
199106030001 56690	06/03/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BITZ, WILLIAM C. ETAL	345	614				
199107220002 10990	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815				
199107220002 11220	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	YOUNG, BEVERLY K.	354	810				
199107220002 11650	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815				
199107220002 11660	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815				
199109060002 66760	09/06/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	362	605				
199206300001 26571	06/30/1992 01:29:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199207240001 50091	07/24/1992 02:14:15	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199207240001 50101	07/24/1992 02:14:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
99208210001 7521	08/21/1992 11:06:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERV INC						
99208240001 8751	08/24/1992 11:51:40	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JOHNSON, ROBERT B						
99208310001 35111	08/31/1992 12:26:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARDEN, MICHAEL M					199208310001 85101	
99209150002 0561	09/15/1992 09:08:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELGREN, RONALD S						
99210090002 9771	10/09/1992 02:22:59	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						

				1				
199210220002 43291	10/22/1992 02:22:35	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP			
199210130002 32911	10/13/1992 11:46:58	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTER, NEAL D VAN			
199210130002 33261	10/13/1992 01:36:24	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			
199211190002 74351	11/19/1992 08:27:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199211300002 83931	11/30/1992 01:22:37	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199212020002 87341	12/02/1992 11:54:19	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUXALL, DENISE E			
199301070000 05941	01/07/1993 12:50:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			
199302080000 36711	02/08/1993 11:31:47	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COFER, BILLY RAY			
199303190000 75471	03/19/1993 09:17:25	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			
199303190000 75491	03/19/1993 09:17:27	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			
199303190000 75511	03/19/1993 09:17:29	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			